FIRST RISING MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
602 N St., N. W., Washington, D. C. 20001
202-289-4480 Office 202-289-4595 Fax www.firstrising.org

4th National Day of Prayer MAY 2017 25t National Missing Children’s Day
14th Mother's Day FOUNDATION CAMPAIGN 25% Ascension Day

CHURCH 81th ANNIVERSARY
Theme: BECOMING WHOLE LIKE JESUS
Colors: Royal Blue and White

So all of us who have had that veil removed can see and reflect the glory of the Lord. And the
Lord--who is the Spirit---makes us more and more like him as we are changed into his glorious
image. 2 Corinthians 3:18 NLT

SUNDAY’S SERVICES WEDNESDAY’S SERVICES
Theme: Keeping the Church Alive
8:00 a.m. Sunday School for all ages 11:30 a.m. Prayer Service
8:00 a.m. New Member Orientation Noon Midday Bible Study
9:15 a.m. Praise Team 7:00 p.m. Prayer Service
9:30 a.m. Sunday Worship Service 7:45 p-m. Bible Study

SATURDAY’S: 8:20 a. m. Telephone Corporate Prayer of Agreement
Call (515) 604-9000 Access Code 145196# MyRequestPrayer@gmail.com

Wednesday, May 3 7:00 p.m. Prayer Service / BAPTISM

Friday, May 5 6:30 p.m. YOUTH NIGHT FELLOWSHIP / Meal — Sis. Linda Young
7:00 p.m. N—AMVMES— A ,
Saturday, May 6 11:00 a.m. Pre-Mother Day Luncheon - The Deaconess Ministry
Speaker: Elder Felicia Motley. Donations accepted.
Sunday, May 7 8:00 a.m. Sunday School / New Members Orientation

9:30 a.m. Worship Service / RIGHT HAND OF FELLOWSHIP
HOLY COMMUNION, & FAMILY OBSERVANCE
Tuesday, May 9 9:00 a.m. Senior Citizen's Ministry / Activity
9:00 a.m. HELPING HAND FOOD DISTRIBUTION - Sis. Virginia Toney
Clothes Give-away — Trustee

Sunday, May 14 8:00 a.m. Sunday School / New Members Orientation
9:30 a.m.  Worship Service / MOTHER’S DAY - Carnation for all worshippers
Thursday, May 18 7:00 a.m. Pre-Church 81 Anniversary Service — Rev. Khalfani Drummer, Gethsemane B.C.
Friday, May 19 7:00 a.m.  Young Adult Gospel Cafe
Saturday, May 20 10:00 a.m.  Parade/Street - Rally/Fellowship
Sunday, May 21 8:00 a.m. Sunday School / New Members Orientation

9:30 a.m.  Worship Service / 81 Anniversary Service - Rev. Oran W. Young
Noon Baptist Training Union (BTU)

1:00 a.m. Banquet

3:00 p.m. 81 Church Anniversary — Rev. Mark J. Roy, Good Shepherd Ministries
Tuesday, May 23 9:00 a.m.  HELPING HAND FOOD DISTRIBUTION - Sis. Virginia Toney

Clothes Give-away — Trustee

Saturday, May 27  10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Royal Ambassadors Meeting — Boys in grades 1 to 12

11:00 aam. MISSIONARY SOCIETY BODY MEETING

Sunday, May 28 8:00 a.m. Sunday School / New Members Orientation
9:30 a.m. Worship Service / YOUTH AND YOUNG ADULTS
Monday, May 29 Holiday — Memorial Day Church Closed

Wednesday, May 31 7:00 p.m. Prayer Service / BAPTISM
UPCOMING...UPCOMING...UPCOMING

Saturday, June 3 Noon 6" Annual Pre-Women's Day Yellow Rose Tea
Sunday, June 11 9:30 a.m. Discipleship Day
Sunday, June 18 9:30 a.m. Father’s Day
Wed.-Fri, June 21-23 7:00 p.m. Family Week -
Saturday, June 24 TBA Church Picnic
Sunday, June 25 Noon Baptist Training Unit (BTU)

3:00 p.m. Women’s Day
Tuesday, June 27 7:00 p.m. Church Quarterly Meeting
Wednesday, June 28 7:00 p.m. Prayer Service / BAPTISM

AFFILICATIONS

Mon. - Fri.,, May 8-12 Baptist Convention of DC & Vicinity (BCDCV) The 74" Annual Session of the Baptist Educational
Congress of the District of Columbia and Vicinity, Central High School, 200 Cabin Branch Rd., Capitol Heights, Md. 20743
Sunday, May 21 3:30 p.m. Interdenominational Church Ushers’ Association, (ICUA) of Wash., D.C. & Vicinity, Inc. Sermon (ALL
USHERS) - Lincoln Park UMC (No Food) 1301 N. Carolina Ave., N.W., Wash., D.C. 20002

Tues. - Fri., May 23-26 7:00 p.m. BCDCV - City Wide Revival

Saturday, June 3 8:30 a.m. ICUA - FREE for EVERYONE... “Domestic Issues and Elder Care” Mount Calvary Missionary B.C.,
5000 St. Barnabas Rd., Md. 20735. Deadline to pre-register is May 8, 2017. Contact Dolores R. Wallace 301-423-5520 home, 301-
503-6054 cell, email dwal9411@verizon.net or Nelcina B. Wiggins 301-336-0527, email b554021@verizon.net

Rev. Oran W. Young
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